
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

OCT-2022

09-NOV-2022 15:4807-NOV-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

NOV-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 80617946

Total Members 2739

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      32,48,626

Total Refund Advance      20,05,713

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      52,54,339

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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       27,932
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,80063 101182266172 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,845
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,80064 101186290662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,252
AJAY  SHARMA 1,250        2,04365 100074775539 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,021
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          793 - -

       21,409
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,80066 100453279443 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,566
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,92867 101769926319 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       24,759AJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        1,80068 101400306481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,954AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,80069 101336795668 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,782AJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,80070 101408189481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,178
AJAY  MAHAR 715        1,03071 101843679776 N.A.

        8,581            12        8,581
AJAY MAHAR -

        8,581
            0          315 - -

     
1,40,276

AJAY  SOLANKI 1,250        1,80072 101444767149 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AJAY
NARAYAN
SOLANKI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,152
AJAY  PANWAR 1,250        1,80073 101803521816 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY
PANWAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,090
AJAY  SINGH 1,250        1,80074 101268321994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,557
AJAY  YADAV 1,250        1,80075 101568943845 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY YADAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,188AJEET SINGH
RATHOUR

1,250        1,80076 101035174090 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJEET  SINGH

RATHOUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,360
AJEET  KUMAR 1,250        1,80077 100075864038 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,038
AJEET  KUMAR 1,250        1,80078 100421338216 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,116AJEET KUMAR
PAL

1,250        1,80079 101317681691 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000AJEET

KUMAR PAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,315
AJEET  SINGH 133          19280 101348628783 N.A.

        1,597            28        1,597
AJEET SINGH -

        1,597
            0           59 - -

       24,931
AJEET  SINGH 1,250        1,80081 101011941493 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJEET SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,231
AJEET  SINGH 1,250        1,80082 101022064059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJEET SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,096
AJEET  SINGH 1,250        1,80083 101209772280 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJEET SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,630
AJEET  SINGH 1,175        1,69384 100075835725 N.A.

       14,110            10       14,110
AJEET SINGH -

       14,110
            0          518 - -
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       17,945AWADH
KISHOR KUMAR

1,250        1,800385 101105280745 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,000

AWADH
KISHOR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,753AWADHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,981386 101035171871 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506AWADHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       63,116AWDHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800387 101838593458 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AWDHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,693AWDHESH
MISHRA

1,250        1,800388 101273080731 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000AWDHESH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,107
AYUSH  GOYAL 1,000        1,440389 101667910752 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000AYUSH
GOYAL

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       22,804
AYUSH  MISHRA 1,250        1,800390 101542901241 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AYUSH
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,805AZAD KUMAR
MISHRA

1,060        1,527391 100097140844 N.A.
       12,729             8       12,729

AZAD
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       12,729

            0          467 - -

       19,161
BABALOO 1,250        1,800392 101865501247 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABALOO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        1,101
BABITA 44           64393 100104008158 N.A.          532

           30
          532BABITA -          532             0           20 - -

       28,232BABITA
SHARMA

1,250        1,800394 101352208893 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABITA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,954
BABLU  SINGH 1,250        1,800395 100727338728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,035
BABLU  KUMAR 1,123        1,617396 101143500251 N.A.

       13,476             5       13,476BABLU
KUMAR

-
       13,476

            0          494 - -

       13,498
BADAL  SINGH 918        1,323397 101414484481 N.A.

       11,022             0       11,022BADAL
SINGH

-
       11,022

            0          405 - -

       19,270BAIBHAV
SHANKAR

1,151        1,658398 101563001794 N.A.
       13,818             5       13,818BAIBHAV

SHANKAR
-

       13,818
            0          507 - -

       35,366BAIJU KUMAR
JHA

1,250        2,402399 100105428517 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,019BAIJO KUMAR

JHA
-

       15,000
            0        1,152 - -

       19,161
BAIKUNTH
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800400 100543370869 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BAIKUNTH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,431BAIKUNTH
NATH DUBEY

1,250        1,800401 100105452872 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAIKUNTH

NATH DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,463
BAJRANG 1,250        1,800402 100898779309 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
BAJRANG -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,947BAL CHANDRA
TIWARI

1,250        1,800403 100626813019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BAL
CHANDRA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,168BAL GOVIND
BATHAM

1,250        1,981404 100727321182 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506BAL GOVIND

BATHAM
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       24,886BALA ANKUSH
RALKAR

1,250        1,800405 100105704383 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BALA
ANKUSH
RALKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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SINGH

       26,567CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800533 100122544392 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,878
CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

1,242        1,789534 100485087490 N.A.
       14,908             3       14,908

CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       14,908

            0          547 - -

       26,498CHANDAN
SINGH

1,112        1,602535 100126996025 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       19,152CHANDAN
SINGH

1,250        1,800536 101219890365 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,493CHANDAN
SINGH

1,250        1,800537 101128853872 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,747
CHANDARA
PRAKASH
TIWARI

1,250        1,800538 101653115359 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

CHANDARA
PRAKASH
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,915
CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

1,250        1,800539 101035173701 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,840CHANDER KIRTI
SINGH

1,250        1,800540 100966909258 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDER

KIRTI SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,356CHANDESHVAR
KUMAR

1,250        1,800541 101804222181 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDESHV

AR KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,979CHANDRA
PRAKASH

1,250        1,800542 100916724695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDR

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,152CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

1,250        1,800543 101447859313 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,350CHANDRA
DHAR SHUKLA

1,250        1,800544 100123118361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
DHAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,735CHANDRA JHA
KISHOR

1,250        1,800545 100122849677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

KISHOR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,985CHANDRA
MOHAN

1,250        1,800546 101474890345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

MOHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,004
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

1,250        1,800547 101471377731 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,068CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

1,112        1,602548 101424558805 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       27,549CHANDRA
SHEKHAR NEGI

1,250        2,015549 101106274493 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       27,155CHANDRA VIJAY
SINGH

1,250        1,800550 100123128378 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

VIJAY SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,845CHANDRA MANI
KUMAR

1,250        1,800551 100626772856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAMA

NI KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,652CHANDRIKA
YADAV

1,250        1,800552 101229377780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRIKA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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1,01,702

DEEPAK
BHATIA

1,250        1,800596 100131922156 N.A.
       15,000            18       15,000DEEPAK

BHATIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,215DEEPAK
DUBEY

1,250        1,800597 101508067043 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,10,516

DEEPAK
KUMAR

0        8,880598 101489354113 N.A.
       15,000             0       74,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-            0             0        8,880 - -

       28,470
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,800599 100132275885 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,815DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800600 101572046061 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,988DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,249        1,799601 101516049740 N.A.
       14,988             5       14,988DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       14,988
            0          550 - -

       20,509DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800602 100775086360 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,952DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,183        1,704603 100994951770 N.A.
       14,202             0       14,202DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       14,202
            0          521 - -

       19,845DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800604 101260836334 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,870DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        2,443605 101263988290 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,357DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,193 - -

       30,399DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800606 101412724857 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,377DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800607 101415944397 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,580DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        2,015608 101454350942 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       29,433DEEPAK KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,800609 100505671083 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,604DEEPAK KUMAR
RANA

1,250        1,800610 101106268687 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
RANA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,559DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

251          361611 100511703525 N.A.
        3,010            28        3,010

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        3,010

            0          110 - -

       29,461DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800612 101414893834 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,608DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

1,218        1,754613 100142707064 N.A.
       14,616             3       14,616

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,616

            0          536 - -

       20,783DEEPAK
PANDEY

1,250        1,800614 101780604944 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,852DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,800615 100132360541 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,408DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,800616 101234761024 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       23,858
GANESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

1,250        1,800743 101350853271 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
CHANDRA
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,766
GANESH  GIRI 1,250        1,800744 101746147458 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GANESH GIRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,408GANESH
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,800745 101229377686 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,555GANESH
SHARMA

1,250        1,800746 100441391153 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GANESH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,140GANESH SUNIL
REDIJ

1,250        1,800747 100150604309 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GANESH

SUNIL REDIJ
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,123GANGA SAGAR
MISHRA

488          703748 101884093795 N.A.
        5,857            20        5,857

GANGA
SAGAR
MISHRA

-
        5,857

            0          215 - -

       19,089
GARIMA 1,072        1,545749 101747731190 N.A.

       12,871             7       12,871
GARIMA -

       12,871
            0          473 - -

       22,151
GAURAV 1,250        1,800750 100626494616 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       62,317
GAURAV 1,250        2,352751 101214655022 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,600
GAURAV -

       15,000
            0        1,102 - -

       29,800GAURAV
KUMAR

1,250        2,015752 101317681847 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       24,798GAURAV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800753 101585861922 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,828GAURAV
KUMAR SHAKYA

1,250        1,800754 100627169879 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GAURAV
KUMAR
SHAKYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,555
GAURAV  PANT 1,250        1,800755 100606170805 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV
PANT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,807
GAURAV  SAINI 1,250        1,800756 101186098064 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV
SAINI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,54,169

GAURAV  SETHI 1,250        1,800757 100151708275 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

SETHI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,707
GAURAV  SOOD 1,083        1,560758 101178355568 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000GAURAV
SOOD

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       26,428GAURAV
TOMAR

0        1,800759 101654420684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

TOMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

        9,083GAURAV
YADAV

541          780760 101826599831 N.A.
        6,500            19        6,500GAURAV

YADAV
-

        6,500
            0          239 - -

       17,555
GAURI 1,250        1,800761 101445193104 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,884
GAURI
SHANKER
LODHI

1,250        2,015762 101084302314 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792

GAURI
SHANKER
LODHI

-
       15,000

            0          765 - -

       19,700GAUTAM
KUMAR

1,250        1,800763 100958828936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       22,473KARTIK
CHOPRA

1,250        1,8001001 101838593436 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KARTIK

CHOPRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,834
KASHISH 1,250        1,8001002 101667910775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KASHISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,794KAUSHAL
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001003 100627089909 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAUSHAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,038KAUSHAL
SHARMA

1,250        1,8001004 101376432427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,931KAUSHAL
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,8001005 101570997747 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAUSHAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,510
KAUSHLESH 812        1,1701006 101149022606 N.A.

        9,750            13        9,750
KAUSHLESH -

        9,750
            0          358 - -

       22,905
KAUSLENDRA 1,166        1,6801007 101334866925 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000KAUSLENDR
A

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

        7,683
KAVITA  RANI 639          9201008 101769923731 N.A.

        7,667            17        7,667
KAVITA RANI -

        7,667
            0          281 - -

       24,509KEERAT KUMAR
TIWARI

1,250        1,8001009 101704441971 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KEERAT
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,206KESHAV
MISHRA

1,250        1,8001010 101490095863 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KESHAV

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,965KHARGESHWAR
BASUMUTARY

1,250        1,8001011 100505504787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KHARGESWA
R
BASUMATARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,425KHUSHAL
TANEJA

1,250        1,8001012 101152635229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KHUSHAL

TANEJA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,845KHUSHVINDER
KHATRI

1,250        1,8001013 101849891948 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KHUSHVINDE

R KHATRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,910
KIRAN 1,250        1,8001014 101576265954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KIRAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,528
KIRAN  TIWARI 1,250        1,8001015 100586019010 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,623KIRPA
SHANKAR

1,250        1,8001016 100726419956 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KIRPA

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,325
KIRPAL  SINGH 1,250        1,8001017 100978235761 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,938
KISHANKUMAR 1,250        1,8201018 101670882086 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,167KISHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          570 - -

       23,280KISHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001019 101206837499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,475KISHAN KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,8001020 100520471176 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,456KISHAN SINGH
NEGI

1,250        1,8001021 101294737267 N.A.
       15,000             6       15,000KISHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       80,982
KRISHNA  JOSHI 1,250        1,8001043 100196297414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,845KRISHNA KANT
JEE

1,250        1,8001044 101516557092 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

KANT JEE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,152KRISHNA
KESHAV SINGH

1,250        1,8001045 101366935325 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHNA
KESHAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,064KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,083        1,5611046 101637762932 N.A.
       13,005             0       13,005KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       13,005
            0          478 - -

       17,221KRISHNA
YADAV

1,250        1,8001047 100902911676 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000KRISHNA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       65,000
KSHITIJ  VERMA 1,250        3,1201048 101441179539 N.A.

       15,000             0       26,000KSHITIJ
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,870 - -

       65,298AVINASH
KUCHIPUDI

1,250        1,8001049 101259398977 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000KUCHIPUDI

AVINASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,080
KULDEEP 1,250        1,8001050 101597830237 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,000
KULDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,376
KULDEEP 798        1,1501051 100807691028 N.A.

        9,584            13        9,584
KULDEEP -

        9,584
            0          352 - -

       23,221KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001052 100947891746 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,984KULDEEP
KUMAR MISHRA

1,250        1,8001053 101286513922 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,759KULADIP
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001054 100625210639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KULDEEP
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,201KULDEEP
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,8001055 100576031461 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

KULDEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,714
KUMAR  PAL 1,112        1,6021056 100201422653 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350
KUMAR PAL -

       13,350
            0          490 - -

        3,064KUMAR PAL
SHARMA

0          2451057 101851560622 N.A.
        2,038            30        2,038KUMAR PAL

SHARMA
-            0             0          245 - -

          813KUMAR  SINGH 45           651058 100518066681 N.A.          542
           30

          542
KUMAR
SINGH

-          542             0           20 - -

       21,827KUMUD RANJAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001059 100198575295 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KUMUD
RANJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,988
KUNAL  KUMAR 1,249        1,7991060 100980566959 N.A.

       14,988             5       14,988KUNAL
KUMAR

-
       14,988

            0          550 - -

       11,958
KUNAL  KUMAR 808        1,1641061 101884093776 N.A.

        9,699            15        9,699KUNAL
KUMAR

-
        9,699

            0          356 - -

       24,848KUNDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,9391062 101284222616 N.A.
       15,000             1       16,160KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          689 - -

       13,578KUNDAN
KUMAR

754        1,0861063 101064868174 N.A.
        9,052            14        9,052KUNDAN

KUMAR
-

        9,052
            0          332 - -
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       25,538KUNDAN
NAYAN

1,250        1,8001064 100484746543 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN

NAYAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       36,996
KUNDAN  JHA 1,250        1,8001065 101175487108 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUNDAN JHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,950KUNDAN
KUMAR JHA

1,250        1,8001066 100198750213 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNDAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,249KUNDAN
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,8001067 101461739131 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KUNDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,003KUNICA
SINGHAL

1,250        1,8001068 101875890334 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNICA

SINGHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,549KUNJ BIHARI
OJHA

1,250        2,0151069 101035174775 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792KUNJ BIHARI

OJHA
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       30,048KUNWAR
BAHADUR

1,250        1,8001070 100589573549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNWAR

BAHADUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,700KUNWAR JEET
SINGH

1,250        1,8001071 100518210769 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KUNWAR

JEET SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,980
KUSUM  LATA 1,250        2,0151072 101127238477 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,792
KUSUM LATA -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       19,152
LAKHAN 1,250        1,8001073 101803519967 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAKHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,170LAKHAN
DAHIYA

479          6901074 101339114560 N.A.
        5,751            21        5,751LAKHAN

DAHIYA
-

        5,751
            0          211 - -

       20,392
LAKHAN  SINGH 1,250        1,8001075 101215275487 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAKHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,68,836

LAKSHMI  AZAD 1,250        1,8001076 100801929074 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAKSHMI

AZAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,060LAL BAHADUR
YADAV

1,250        1,8001077 101171217860 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAL
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       58,066
LALA  RAM 1,250        1,8001078 100203223083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LALA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,894
LALAN  SINGH 1,250        1,8001079 100045645138 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,792
LALIT 1,250        1,8001080 101314012132 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,000
LALIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,984
LALIT  KUMAR 1,250        2,4431081 100726958874 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,357
LALIT -

       15,000
            0        1,193 - -

       21,827
LALIT  MOHAN 1,250        1,8001082 101084302398 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALIT
MOHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,151
LALIT  KUMAR 1,250        2,4431083 100203426354 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,358
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,193 - -

       19,516LALIT KUMAR
MANDAL

1,250        1,8001084 101757688437 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LALIT KUMAR

MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       49,155
LATA  SEN 1,250        1,8001085 101437522476 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LATA SEN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,677
SUNNY 1,250        1,8002487 101387814858 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNNY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,151
SUNNY  KUMAR 1,250        1,8002488 101364985778 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNNY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,899SURABH
KUMAR

1,250        2,0152489 100836033904 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792SURABH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       25,290
SURAJ  SINGH 1,250        1,8002490 100978170933 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,491
SURAJ  SINGH 1,250        1,8002491 101839178058 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,318
SURAJ  KAMBOJ 1,250        1,8002492 100912463896 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
KAMBOJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,977
SURAJ  KUMAR 1,250        2,4022493 101253744121 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019SURAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,152 - -

       16,737
SURAJ  KUMAR 807        1,1632494 101223758514 N.A.

        9,693            13        9,693SURAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,693

            0          356 - -

       16,585SURAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,8002495 101335579283 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000

SURAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,477
SURAJ  SINGH 1,039        1,4972496 101475187332 N.A.

       12,477            12       12,477
SURAJ SINGH -

       12,477
            0          458 - -

        5,958
SURAJ  SINGH 496          7152497 101770090830 N.A.

        5,958            20        5,958
SURAJ SINGH -

        5,958
            0          219 - -

       23,800
SURAJIT  PAUL 1,250        1,8002498 100645885000 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURAJIT PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       36,096SURENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,8002499 100372870784 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,728SURENDRA
SINGH

1,250        2,0152500 101637764418 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       28,575SURENDRA
GIRI

1,250        2,0152501 100372878595 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,792SURENDRA

GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       18,823SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,8002502 101177115419 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,798SURENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,8002503 100496630087 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,954
SURESH 1,250        1,8002504 100726659585 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,079
SURESH 1,250        1,8002505 101014251763 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,166SURESH
CHAND

1,250        1,8002506 101337124193 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,196SURESH
KUMAR

682          9822507 101292590127 N.A.
        8,183            12        8,183SURESH

KUMAR
-

        8,183
            0          300 - -

       15,506SURJEET
SINGH

1,250        1,8612508 100500255503 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,506SURJEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          611 - -
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